TECHNICAL EDUCATION
WORLDWIDE
1
Automotive Electronics
TECHNICAL EDUCATION
WORLDWIDE
2
Two steps to teach modern vehicle electronics

7
ORDER SPECIFICATION part 1
Order code Description Pcs
FOR102000 Base Unit 1
FOR102101 ES1 Series connection 1
FOR102002 ES2 Parallel connection 1
FOR102004 ES4 Inductive Sensor 1
FOR102005 ES5 Hall Sensor 1
FOR102006 ES6 Relay 1
FOR102007 ES7 Electronic Power Control PWM 1
FOR102008 ES8 Terminal Board 1
FOR102009 ES9 Additional Power Supply 1
FOR102010 ES10 Demister 1
FOR102011 ES11 Component Kit 1
ELE102004 Storage rack 2-row & CA5233 Multimeter 1
MAT220575 OX5022-CK Hand oscilloscope 20MHz incl. software 1
MAT2200118 CA5233 Digital Multimeter TRMS 1
Exercises  part 1 CAN-BUS Basic. 1
ORDER SPECIFICATION part 2
Order code Description Pcs
FOR102000 Base Unit 1
FOR102058 Base card Sensor for Automotive Electronics 1
FOR102061 Parking Sensor 1
FOR102062 Gear Indicator 1
FOR102063 Touch Sensor 1
FOR102064 Rain Sensor 1
FOR102035 ES35 DATABOX 2
FOR102059 Instrument Panel, CAN-BUS Card 1
FOR102060 Car model, CAN-BUS Card 1
FOR102052 Fault Simulator Box, CAN-BUS (ES35) 1
FOR102057 Base Unit without power supply 1
MAT220575 OX5022-CK Hand oscilloscope 20MHz incl. software 1
MAT2200118 CA5233 Digital Multimeter TRMS 1
Exercises  part 2 CAN-BUS Basic. 1
Terco reserves the right to make changes in the design and modifications or improvements of the products at any time